Skarringskoppling RAK GEM-ganga
L-seriesyrafast

Artikelnummer

26060610
26060612
26060810
26060812
26061014
26061214
26061216
26061218
26061516
26061518
26061822
26062226
26062833
26064248

Material
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316
Syrafast AISI 316

Géanga 1l
M 10x1 Utvéandig
M 10x1.5 Utvandig
M 10x1 Utvéandig
M 10x1.5 Utvandig
M 14x1.5 Utvéandig
M 14x1.5 Utvandig
M 16x1.5 Utvéandig
M 18x1.5 Utvandig
M 16x1.5 Utvéandig
M 18x1.5 Utvandig
M 22x1.5 Utvéandig
M 26x1.5 Utvandig
M 33x2 Utvandig
M 48x2 Utvandig

Produktinfo

Produktgrupp

Serie
Justerbar

Skottgenomgéang

Form

Komplett eller kropp

Tryckserie

Ganga 2

M 12x1.5 Utvandig
M 12x1.5 Utvandig
M 14x1.5 Utvandig
M 14x1.5 Utvandig
M 16x1.5 Utvandig
M 18x1.5 Utvandig
M 18x1.5 Utvandig
M 18x1.5 Utvandig
M 22x1.5 Utvandig
M 22x1.5 Utvandig
M 26x1.5 Utvandig

M 30x2 Utvandig
M 36x2 Utvandig
M 52x2 Utvandig

Rak koppling - M utv. Skérkantstatning En
620

L

Nej

Nej

Rak

Komplett

L

Rordim. (mm) Vikt (kg)
6 0.03
6 0.04
8 0.04
8 40
10 0.05
12 0.06
12 0.07
12 0.08
15 0.1
15 0.1
18 0.15
22 0.19
28 0.27
42 0.59
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